
Dl4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 6,1980

Upper Susquehanna
Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page Dl3)

48 0 97 5
44 9 80 6
36 9 818
45 4 94 4
29 5 88 3
64 5 73 8
48 1 85 6
52 8 912
58 3 84 1
88 8 89 1
39 5 85 3
310 83 8
57 0 82 9

105 1 86 8
69 6 90 4
58 6 86 3
52 0 78 3
52 0 90 8
56 3 76 2
48 6 81 7
59 7 85 4
51 3 92 6
45 6 76 8
40 6 82 8
38 0 91 6
41 4 78 9

114 1 85 2
43 5 89 7
27 5 90 8
55 4 79 9

R R Klingler
LeroyS Zimmerman
Paul R Smith
LeonH Martin
John M Stoltzfus
San Be Farms

R&GrH
GrH

RSGrH
R&GrH
RSGrH

Peach Bros Dairy R&GrH
Cnssons Farm R&GrH
JoeE Miller RSGrH
FSLTroester R&GrH
Aaron R Zimmerman R&GrH
Ben Martin R&GrH
JoeE Miller RSGrH
Dock View Dairy GrH
Eugene Spangler R&GrH
C &W Hauck RSGrH
Roland Hackman & Son RH
Dietrich Brothers R&GrH
Melvin Stoltzfus RSGrH
Peachy Bros Dairy
C & W Hauck
Dietrich Brothers
BenS Yoder
Elwood Keefer
Jerry L Moore
WilmerE Zook

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

Mervin B Nissley
AllenReichley
David W Foresman
Joseph E Snyder

R&GrH
Mix

R&GrH
R&GrH

Lactations finished over 650 pounds butterfat are

DAYS
OWNER
NAMED* NO A6E

LBS
MILK

Montour
Danville State Hospital

L 8476 7 7
S 5 6-9
925 5-5
955 5-0
971 4-9
106 4-3
108 4-3
120 4 0
139 3 1
137 3 I
186 3-0

Lundy Brothers
Grace 7 11
Ideal 4-0

Mar Ja Farm
Donna
Brenda
Cindy
Barb
Belle
Birch

Earl W Harris
Midmte 61
Connie 4 11
Cindy 4 10

Limeston Run Farm
93 6 5
66 41

CHtordA LeVan
Ella 6 3
Carol 5 0

NJ Hostetler & Sons
17 82

Northumberland
Jerry Smith

Diana

15,723
21,458
20,240
16,789
19 571
18,913
17,151
19,944
17 536

20,909
18,044

20,892
20,385

5-4
70
62
411

16,134
19,585
20,382
19,181
22,508
15,680

21,145
19,014
21,082

15 847
15,202

17,571
23,332

17,385

10 11 16,791

MILK

776
707

730
832
755
745
781
755

667
652
728

717
669

662
765

705

680

wcoSSFay.s

DAIRY
DAY

AT NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
New Holland, PA

If you need 1 cow or a truck load, we have
from 100 to 200 cows to sell every week at your
price Mostly fresh and close springing hols-
tems

Cows from local farmers and our regular ship-
pers include Marvin Eshteman, Glenn Fite,
Kelly Bowser, Bill Lang, Blame Hoffer, Dale
Hostetter, H D. Matz, and Jerry Miller

SALE STARTS - 12:00 SHARP
Also Every Wednesday,

Hay. Straw & Ear Corn Sale -12:00 Noon
All Dairy & Heifers must be

eligible for Pennsylvania Health'Charts
For arrangements for special sales or herd

dispersals at our barn or on your farm, contact
Abram Diffenbach. Mgr

717-354-4341
OR

. Norman Kolb c
717-397-5538

295
295

296
295
295
295
296
295

295
304
304

281
281

281
281

281

279

Robert Truckenmiller
29 6-X1
44 4-0
48 4-2
60 2 0 '

Paul Wolfe & Sons
Bessy 6-0

Leon Epler Farms, Inc
478006 6 2
5481167 5 5
428957 410
1680968 4-3
1001168 4 2
1071958 3-11

Ernest L Wolfe
Josie 4-7
Nettie 4-5

Franks Purtzman
Ann 2 7 6

Garvin Schaffer
Jerk 7 5

WilliamR Landis
Gail 5 0

Ernest Klinger
94 4 0
35 3 3

Mabarbil Farms
34 : 7-5 305

7-4'*- 305,71 .<■ '**.

Leirefry& Sons’
Trisha 4-8
Rhoda 51
Welcome 3-3
July 3 4
Calemty 3-3

Albert W Heimbach
328 3 2

Richard G Nerhood

305 -
" 305 r

'

>-305
305
305

36
42
42
38
45

Beth 5 9
Cathy 2 7

305
305

20,791
16,395

(Turn to PageDls)

Park Buckwalter & Sons
Cherry 3 11
Sylvia 4 6
Gwen 8-5
Sabrina 3 0
Bebs 3 0
Patty 2-5

Irvin Reynolds
92 4 3
85 3 7
88 3 8

RMD Shultz Farms
Sandy
Princess
Snowflake
Tilly

Orville Shultz

4-4
42
32
2 1

15 II 1
Ronald F Wallace

Lisa 10 1
John Bomberger & Sons

3 73
59 3 1
704 6 4
762 6 0
957 4 4
998 3 11
117 2 1

Shoch Manor Farms
364 5 1
8 3 1
75 4-1
28 2 2
109 3 1
256 4-1

Fred & Tom Strouse
Cnsty 8-8
Connie 9-3
T Count 5 0
Happy 5 0
Cass 3 1 ★ Call Ken Groff ★

Snyder
C C Fisher & Son

Andrea 4 1
Bam 3 3
Lon 2 2

State Farm Selmsgrove
3598 3 6

RD2 Box 8
Strasburg, PA 17579

Phone (717) 687-6668

_ N

'iberdoma '

g'tSP'-V. -'ifj

O

Fiberglass is practically dent-
proof Stands up to long periods
ot hard use • Contents stay
fresh because fiberglass ab-
sorbs little ornoheat • Because
there is very little condensation
on the inside moisture cannot
alter the contents of material
being stored • Fiberglass is rust
resistant Acids and salts cant
hurt it

Economical to Use • Simple to
Ins'all • Easy to Operate •

Elim.nates Dirty Chutes •

Directs Flow of Feed • Saves
Wear onSilo Chutes • Adapts to
Any Make Silo

The only all-hbergtass feed cart
• Buff exterior white gell-coat
interior • 14 bushel capacity
(4 93 Hectoliter) • Immune to
silage acids does not rust •

Easy to load, unload and sanitize
• Tncycle gear with one swivel-
ing caster • Length 68V;
Width 31V? . Hopper depth
23 'h Tire Diameter 8 •

‘fiberdome ...madtt&tia&t
P O Box 11 Lake Mills, Wl 53551

For more information contact your nearest dealer

AGWAYINC.
Curryviile, PA
814-793 2167

PHILLIPS FEED
SERVICE INC.

Germansville, PA
215 767-3819

Bath, FA
216 837 6061

THOMAS DUNLAP
Rt 220 Jersey Shore PA

J.D.C. SALES INC.
Biglerville, PA
717-334-1987717 398-1391

ALLEGHENY STAR SILO,
INC.

Jackson Center. PA
412-662 4191

FARM BUREAU
Mittlmburg PA
717 965 1047

MONT-BUCKSFARM
BUREAU CO-OP ASSN.

Souderton PA
215 723-4355

POURED CONCRETE WALLS
MANURE STORAGES'" 0'

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
OF ANY KIND

Thisgives us flexibility to form a manure
storage system to fit your layout.

PRICES QUOTED ON SLOTTED FLOOR
MANURE STORAGE SYSTEMS

SIRfISBURG POURED WALLS

Fiberdome Storage Bin Fiberdomo Forage Funnel Flberdome Feed Cart Fiberdome Calfhutch

MADE TO LAST WITH FIBERGLASS —from FIBERDOME
Insulation value provides warmth
in winter while remaining cool in
summer • Hutches may be
nested for compact storage •

Hutches are easily moved by
use of firmly Imbedded l-bolts •

Studies show respiratory prob-
lems disease and calf mortality
are reduced when hutches are
properly used

SOLLENBERGER SILO
Chambersburg PA

717-264 9588

NORIH L 0 TERRE H,LL SILO C 0 ’ ,NC
7i ffi 4Q M 6 > Terre H.ll PA717 649-515.

215 445 6736

18JL40 3 8 ,
„

682
19,456«_<- -?«'■ * 736

19,851
17,483
20,394
20,496
16,201

305 18,156 3 8 687

Square
or Round

Walls
Built Below
or Above
Ground

Aluminum
Forming System
usingRedi-Mix
Concrete and

Reinforcing Steel

_ . GUTSHALL’S SILO
DEVRIEZE FARM REPAIR WORK

EQUIPMENT Womeisdorl PA
Mtlanville PA 717 933 4bib
717-729 7988

4 5
4 2
38
39
3 5
48

279
276
276
276

276

276
276
276
276
276
276

276
288

288

245

274

284
284

305
247
305
305
305
305

305
305
286

305
305
305
305

305

305

25,830
20,475
20,727
18,885

18,313

15,771
17,350
17,978
16,619
15,665
14,753

22,071
17,859

18,796

19,811

16,538

16,796
15,787

21,125
20,029
28,624
23,927
24,699
18,557

20,945
20,016
18,325

23,825
17,873
19,347
17,606

15,131

17,003

21 160
19,953
21,055
19,891
23,214
21,346
14,905

15,351
19,939
20,898
18,923
18,669
16,715

21,190
21,719
25,957
20,185
20,213

20,395
24,298
18,112

14,080

300
305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

272

33
3 7
33
38

45
38
39
4 1
44
4 7

40
39

851
764
686
710

707

708
660
697
689
684
690

876
695

668

680

676

677
654

795
722
972
917
916
7-13

877
768
650

731
761
674
653

732

556

750
706
692
691
674
672

774
804
945
816
819

698
679
667

657

40
4 1

40
36
34
38
37
38

3 1
4 3
35
3 7

48

37
37
36
40
4 1

705
734
860
783
735

853
679


